5/6/23, 9:01 AM

Miles For Missions SK and Walk

Overall Finish List

May 06, 2023

Miles For Missions 5K and Walk

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

2 Mile Walk
1 Mile Wag and Walk

Top

Top
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Place

Name
Evan Hallford
Hunter Walton
Ryan Thompson
Carter Walton
Landon Bryant
Lydia Stewart
Dixie Clayton
Landon Watson
Ryan Hull
Dustin Smith
Ken Kraft
Doyle Alawine
Claire Hughes
Hannah Smith
Olivia Watson
Mary Ann Ward
Suzanne Alawine
Mickey May
Melissa Dutton
Leeroy Carpenter
Lynn Smith
Nathaniel Simpson
Latora Wragg

Name
Vivian Marvin
Lilianna Marvin
Leigh Moore
Michelle Johnson
Misty Harris
Machelle Spencer
Margaret Patterson

Name

City
Union MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Spanish Fort
Meridian MS

Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Richland MS

De Kalb MS

2 Mile Walk

City

Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

1 Mile Wag and Walk

City

5K Run

Bib No
263
MS 234
MS 257
MS 248
254
267
AL 252
256
271
MS 249
236
MS 250
270
MS 241
255
MS 240
MS 251
MS 246
268
262
237
269
261

Bib No
265
266
MS 244
MS 253
MS 260
243
238

Bib No Age Gend

Age Gend

15
15
13
16
14
13
15
15
54
27
65
70
18
26
16
45
58
73
38
58
56
11
35

Age Gend

17

5
53
56
54
63
66
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Age Group

1

1
1
2
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
2
2
1
3
1
1
3
1
1
2
3
2

Top Fin
15-19
0-14
15-19
0-14
Top Fin
15-19
15-19
Top Fin
25-29
65-99
65-99
15-19
25-29
15-19
Top Fin
55-59
65-99
35-39
55-59
55-59
0-14
35-39

Age Group

1
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
55-59
50-54
60-64
65-69

Age Group

19:
21:
22:
22:

24

25:
27:
27:
28:
31:
31:
33:
33:
33:

35:
36:

39:
41:

47:
47:

Total
Time
19.
22.
35.
49.
142,
34.
27.
58.

03.
26.
39.
59.
59.

53.
34.

34.
11.

17.
24.
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Total
Time
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14:
14:
15:
16:
19:
20:
21:

Pace

:14/M
:54/M
:17/M
:22/M
:58/M
:15/M
:51/M
:01/M
:11/M
:01/M
:08/M
:51/M
:58/M
:58/M
:06/M
:35/M
:48/M
:50/M
:46/M
:17/M
:54/M
:15/M
:17/M

Pace
34/M
40/M
49/M
13/M
20/M
57/M
00/M
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1
2
3
4
5

file:///C:/RD Timing/05 06 2023 Miles For Missions 5K/2023_Miles_For_Missions_Results.html

Wyatt Hatcher
Donna Newell
Benjamin Walton
Sherri McClure
Dan McClure

Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville

MS
MS
MS

MS

Miles For Missions 5K and Walk

264
247
235
258
259

14
68
35
52
56
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WNNPR PR

14:13.1
14:13.5
14:27.3
17:57.8
17:59.1

14:13/M
14:13/M
14:27/M
17:57/M
17:59/M
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5/6/23, 9:01 AM Miles For Missions 5K and Walk

Miles For Missions SK and Walk

Age Group Results

May 06, 2023

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Evan Hallford Union MS 263 15 1 19:19.2 6:14/M
Female Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Lydia Stewart Meridian MS 267 13 6 25:34.0 8:15/M
Male Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Ryan Hull 271 54 9 28:27.6 9:11/M
Female Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Mary Ann Ward Collinsville MS 240 45 16 35:53.9 11:35/M
Male 14 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Ryan Thompson Collinsville MS 257 13 3 22:35.5 7:17/M
2 Landon Bryant Meridian MS 254 14 5 24:42.5 7:58/M
3 Nathaniel Simpson 269 11 22 47:17.3 15:15/M
Male 15 to 19
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Hunter Walton Collinsville MS 234 15 2 21:22.3 6:54/M
2 Carter Walton Collinsville MS 248 16 4 22:49.9 7:22/M
3 Landon Watson Meridian MS 256 15 8 27:58.9 9:01/M
Female 15 to 19
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Dixie Clayton Spanish Fort AL 252 15 7 27:27.4 8:51/M
2 Claire Hughes Meridian MS 270 18 13 33:59.5 10:58/M
3 Olivia Watson Meridian MS 255 16 15 34:24.2 11:06/M
Male 25 to 29
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Dustin Smith Collinsville MS 249 27 10 31:03.9 10:01/M
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5/6/23, 9:01 AM
Female 25 to 29

1 Melissa Dutton
2 Latora Wragg

Male 55 to 59
Place Name
1 Leeroy Carpenter

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Suzanne Alawine
2 Lynn Smith

Male 65 and Over
Place Name
1 Ken Kraft
2 Doyle Alawine
3 Mickey May
2 Mile Walk

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Vivian Marvin
2 Lilianna Marvin
3 Leigh Moore
Female 50 to 54
Place Name

1 Misty Harris

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Michelle Johnson

Female 60 to 64

Place Name
1 Machelle Spencer

Female 65 to 69

Place Name
1 Margaret Patterson
1 Mile Wag and Walk

City
Collinsville
City
Meridian MS
De Kalb MsS
City
De Kalb MsS
City
Collinsville

Richland MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville

City

Collinsville

City
Collinsville

City
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

Miles For Missions 5K and Walk

Bib No Age Overall
MS 241 26 14

Bib No Age Overall
268 38 19
261 35 23

Bib No Age Overall
262 58 20

Bib No Age Overall
MS 251 58 17
237 56 21

Bib No Age Overall

236 65 11
MS 250 70 12
MS 246 73 18

Bib No Age Overall

265 17 1
266 5 2
MS 244 53 3

Bib No Age Overall
MS 260 54 5

Bib No Age Overall
MS 253 56 4

Bib No Age Overall
243 63 6

Bib No Age Overall
238 66 7
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Total
Time
33:59.7

Total

Time
39:34.9
47:24.6

Total
Time
41:11.8

Total

Time
36:34.9
43:05.1

Total

Time
31:26.0
33:39.5
36:41.1

Total

Time
29:07.3
29:20.3
31:37.7

Total
Time
38:39.3

Total
Time
32:25.0

Total
Time
41:54.3

Total
Time
41:59.8

Pace
10:58/M

Pace
12:46/M
15:17/M

Pace
13:17/M

Pace
11:48/M
13:54/M

Pace
10:08/M
10:51/M
11:50/M

Pace
14:34/M
14:40/M
15:49/M

Pace
19:20/M

Pace
16:13/M

Pace
20:57/M

Pace
21:00/M
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5/6/23, 9:01 AM
Male 99 and Under

Place Name
1 Wyatt Hatcher
2 Benjamin Walton
3 Dan McClure

Female 99 and Under

1 Donna Newell
2 Sherri McClure

City
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Collinsville

Miles For Missions 5K and Walk

Bib No Age Overall

MS 264 14 1
MS 235 35 3
MS 259 56 5

Bib No Age Overall
MS 247 68 2
MS 258 52 4

Total

Time
14:13.1
14:27.3
17:59.1

Total

Time
14:13.5
17:57.8

Pace
14:13/M
14:27/M
17:59/M

Pace
14:13/M
17:57/M
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